
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHELLY SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2P. Chaker 530172 6/5237

 2 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Holgate 528123 9/8198

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 5/4243

 4 POLLY WILSON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 10/4249

 5 FALCON FLY Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Steedman 539378 7/4228

 6 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Griffiths 530473 9/6210

 7 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 2P 5Y 4/1/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5166

 8 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 529635 6/5132

 9 SOLITARY OAKS Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1J. Chapman 531138 6/3222

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 15/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 10/8188

 11 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 7/6162

 12 MILLIE MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3150

 13 QUARTER TWO Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4D. Sultana 540608 1/0138

 14 KEEPING SECRETS Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0125

 15 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2114

 16 DAISY'S GIRL 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 15/03/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1E. Hughes 534141 5/4171

 17 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/1150

 18 ZOLA MAGIC 3 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2P. Chaker 534247 4/2150

 19 DOUBLE FEATURE Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1A. Mathias 507683 9/6146

 20 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4126

 21 MOON SHAKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4L. Maney 539484 2/0117

 22 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R9, P 6P 4M 7Y 5/1F. Sanotti 490430 13/9115

 23 I'M NO SLOUCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/0108

 24 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/0107

 25 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0105

 26 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2105

 27 SWEET MARIE Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Littlefield 521192 5/384

 28 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARWOOLA ELKI Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2258

 2 LANDON'S MATE Last start winner BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Hopkins 498229 3/2189

 3 ZIPPING COLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2219

 4 PANDORA'S STAR Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 5/2J. Osborne 539274 3/2155

 5 MULBERRY MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2I. Bonham 499376 3/2150

 6 QUARTER TWO Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4D. Sultana 540608 1/0138

 7 KEEPING SECRETS Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0125

 8 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 5P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2114

 9 HARTLEY MAN Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R12, P 2P 2Y 6Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/0108

 10 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 540442 3/1189

 11 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Kirby 537537 3/2183

 12 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/1150

 13 MOON SHAKER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4L. Maney 539484 2/0117

 14 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2A. Provest 535617 3/2111

 15 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0111

 16 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0110

 17 I'M NO SLOUCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/0108

 18 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Harrison 539489 1/0107

 19 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0105

 20 SUBZERO STALLONE Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2105

 21 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/091

 22 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Provest 546311 1/081

 23 COOL COLLECTION Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7Y 5/4A. Mathias 537855 1/059

 24 ELWOOD Weighted points score LIT, 01/01/2022, R4, Y 6Y 8P 8Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE CREED Last start placegetter GBN, 14/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 2/1/2P. Steedman 539382 8/6336

 2 BESTOW KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 2/1/1B. O'Neil 541763 9/8276

 3 MISS IRWIN Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 3/1/1S. Cummins 530604 13/8204

 4 ASTON CURRENT Weighted points score RIS, 13/03/2022, R6, Y 4Y 8P 4P 3/1/1P. Britt 534621 9/8187

 5 SHELLY SWIFT Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2P. Chaker 530172 6/5237

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2M. Holgate 528123 9/8198

 7 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 5/4243

 8 POLLY WILSON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 10/4249

 9 FALCON FLY Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1P. Steedman 539378 7/4228

 10 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Griffiths 530473 9/6210

 11 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score COO, 12/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 2P 5Y 4/1/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5166

 12 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 529635 6/5132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISSED A SPOT Last start placegetter BAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/092

 2 CHERYALD Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 15/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Harrison 545270 0/050

 3 MUDLARK CHARLIE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P M/1J. Garay 538698 0/054

 4 ZAN UNLEASHED Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Chapman 540504 0/052

 5 SHE'S A SHAKA Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1J. Chapman 544502 0/048

 6 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 5P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY TAIL Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 7C 5/1D. Wort 540574 5/3239

 2 LITTLE BIT LUXE Last start winner TEM, 20/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2P. Sims 542991 6/2204

 3 IMPRESS ALCOTT Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3C. Little 544551 2/1133

 4 GATLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 21/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wort 543969 3/1237

 5 WOW SHE'S SWEET Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 544680 3/2226

 6 ELECTRIC LADY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Ashton 537766 3/0225

 7 TRY CATCH JETT Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1P. Sims 530532 5/3215

 8 MERCATOR CLOSER Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6204

 9 SNOWY'S LASS Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0165

 10 ZOLA MAGIC 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3P. Chaker 534247 4/1150

 11 NATISA'S SPARKLE Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 540610 1/0132

 12 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Mcgrath 533021 3/0128

 13 DAISY'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4E. Hughes 534141 5/0171

 14 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score SHP, 05/03/2022, R11 5P 6P 3P 5/4P. Britt 545352 3/0141

 15 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 16 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4126

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 2/1122

 18 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4P. Sims 545233 1/0122

 19 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0111

 20 I'M NO SLOUCH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Harrison 539486 1/0108

 21 TIN MAN Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 2/0104

 22 DARK RAIN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 521190 8/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS HYPED UP Last start winner BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 1P 6C 8C 2/1/2D. Sultana 524918 16/6180

 2 POLLY WILSON 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6P 3/1/1R. Stevenson 532624 10/5249

 3 LEKTRA LITTLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/2B. O'Neil 533918 11/4195

 4 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1E. Hughes 523714 12/7191

 5 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start winner DAP, 17/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Sims 544556 5/4288

 6 JOJO MCGRAW Weighted points score DUB, 22/01/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/1A. Provest 532447 5/4207

 7 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Swain 525757 7/4177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL KING Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4R. Littlefield 548871 1/0107

 2 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5C 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0193

 3 THIRSTY FRIDAY Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0177

 4 PENNY HAWKE Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 4C 5/4G. Hore 543198 1/0131

 5 ENTRANCING Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 548874 2/1117

 6 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0111

 7 DEVIL QUEEN Weighted points score BAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Littlefield 548873 1/099

 8 CEDARWOOD FLYER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 2P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0114

 9 SPILL THE TEA Weighted points score M/1J. Chapman 544503 0/00

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 March 2022 - 09:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 5Y M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/092

 2 DOWNED BY LAW Last start placegetter TEM, 27/02/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 5P M/1P. Britt 547607 0/075

 3 CEDARWOOD FLYER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P

BAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0114

 4 KARINYA CREEK First start M/1I. Gilders 549413 0/00

 5 SMOLDERING DECAY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 7P M/1P. Britt 547612 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEKTRA LITTLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/2B. O'Neil 533918 11/4195

 2 MOUNT HOPE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/03/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1E. Hughes 523714 12/7191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOLA MAGIC 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3P. Chaker 534247 4/1150

 2 WE FIX PIPES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 3 DARK RAIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3R. Littlefield 521190 8/193

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 March 2022 - 09:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK RAIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 8/693
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